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RETRIBUCIONS PERSONAL PAE

TEEI, TEEE, AUDIOPROTESISTA

CONCEPTE ABONAMENT

SOU BASE (C1) 816,01 €
ANTIGUITAT 29,86 €
DESTINACIO (16) 396,60 €
C. ESPECIFIC 90.40 711,14 €
FISIOTERAPEUTA
CONCEPTE ABONAMENT
SOU BASE (A2) 1086,81 €
ANTIGUITAT 39,45€
DESTINACIO (20) 498,33 €
C.ESPECIFIC 80.40 732,84 €

EXPERIENCIA PROFESSIONAL

A2 C
36,56 €
36,56 €
36,56 €

L 164,85 € 146,74 €
208,72 € 183,30 €
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